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The menu of Gleason's from Peekskill includes 107 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $14.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Gleason's in Peekskill, NY, is a beloved
Italian restaurant that boasts an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Whether you're enjoying an intimate
dinner for two or celebrating a special occasion with friends and family, don't forget to call ahead to reserve your
table at (914) 402-1950. Satisfy your cravings by ordering your favorite dishes from Gleason's through
OpenTable. The menu features a delightful variety of meals, including options for vegetarian diners. With its cozy
atmosphere, Gleason's is the perfect spot for any gathering. If you're interested in exploring similar dining
options, be sure to check out Fusion Food Hall and The Peekskill Coffee House. Have you dined with us before?
We would love to hear your thoughts—leave us a review!.
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Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Rice

RISOTTO

Fish

SEA BASS

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

From The Grill

RIBS

Nachos
STEAK NACHOS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Veg. Pizzas

SPRING FLING PIZZA

Small Plates

LARGE MIXED GREEN SALAD

$10.0

$29.0

$14.0

$16.0

$18.0

$10.0

Kids Breakfast

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES $9.0

Italian Dinners
EGGPLANT PARMESAN PASTA $19.0

Popular Items

APPETIZER MEATBALLS $13.0

Condiments
SIDE BUTTER

Lunch - Salads

LARGE CAESAR SALAD $13.0
Bread Rolls

CHEESY BREAD $10.0
Pizzagrupp 6

FIGARO PIZZA

Simon'z Value Center
SMALL MIXED GREEN SALAD $6.0

Additional Charges

CAKE CUTTING FEE $20.0

Sides + Sweets + Kids

SIDE MARINARA

Salads (Spring Menu)

SPRING FLING SALAD $14.0
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Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH $18.0
SHRIMP PO'BOY $19.0

Drinks

BOARDWALK $19.0
BEER

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS $10.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Kids Meal

KIDS CHICKEN CUTLET VEGGIE $10.0
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN VEGGIE  $10.0

Seafood

OCTOPUS AND ORZO $20.0
CALAMARI

CRISPY CALAMARI $17.0
Kids Menu

KIDS PIZZA $10.0
KIDS PASTA $8.0
KIDS MAC AND CHEESE $8.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
ITALIAN
DESSERT

Pasta & Wedges

CHICKEN PARMESAN WEDGE $18.0

MEATBALL PARMESAN WEDGE
EGGPLANT PARMESAN WEDGE
PASTA MARINARA- FULL

Salads

SMALL CAESAR SALAD
BEET ARUGULA SALAD
WATERMELON SALAD
SPRING SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD

Pasta

PENNE VODKA W/ CHICKEN
PENNE ALLA VODKA
CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS
PENNE

Pizza Specials

FULL MOON FEVER PIZZA
SPICY MAMA PIZZA
HERBIVORE PIZZA

SATURDAY IN THE PARK PIZZA
SUPER PHIL

Dessert

SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE

CHOCOLATE OLIVE OIL CAKE
ZEPPOLIS

GELATO TRIO

SCOOP GELATO

COOKIE

$18.0
$18.0
$10.0

$9.0
$14.0
$14.0
$13.0

$22.0
$16.0
$21.0
$20.0

$19.0
$20.0
$19.0
$19.0
$20.0

$9.0

$8.0
$7.0
$8.0
$3.0
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CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

OYSTERS $15.0
PIZZA

SALAD

CHICKEN
TUNA STEAK
PASTA

ICE CREAM
DESSERTS

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE $10.0
; f.’| SIDE BROCCOLI RABE  $8.0
SEASONED FRIES $6.0
BOWL OF SOUP SPLIT PEA W/HAM  $9.0
SEASONAL VEGETABLE ZUCCHINI  $6.0
CUP OF SOUP SPLIT PEA W/ HAM  $5.0
SIDE RANCH
SIDE SWEET CHILI
SIDE BBQ
SIDE MAYO

Ingredients Used

HALIBUT $27.0
SALMON $24.0
PARMESAN

CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE CHIP

CHEESE
SHRIMP

BACON
SAUSAGE
MOZZARELLA

, BUILD A PIZZA
(88 HOT-CHA-CHA
FOR CHEESE!
PIZZA MARGHERITA
MEATBALL PIZZA
FLAMMKUCHEN
MUSHROOM LEEK
SAUSAGE RABE

SPRING AWAKENING PIZZA
HAWAII 5.0

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

$13.0
$18.0
$18.0
$16.0
$18.0
$18.0
$17.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
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CARNIVORE PIZZA

$19.0

Gleason's

911 South St, Peekskill, NY
10566, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 16:00-22:00
Thursday 16:00-00:00
Friday 16:00-00:00
Saturday 12:00-00:00
Sunday 15:00-22:00
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