

https://menuweb.menu 911 South St, Peekskill, NY 10566, United States +19144021950 - http://gleasonspeekskill.com









The *menu of Gleason*'s from Peekskill includes **107** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$14.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Gleason's in Peekskill, NY, is a beloved Italian restaurant that boasts an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Whether you're enjoying an intimate dinner for two or celebrating a special occasion with friends and family, don't forget to call ahead to reserve your table at (914) 402-1950. Satisfy your cravings by ordering your favorite dishes from Gleason's through OpenTable. The menu features a delightful variety of meals, including options for vegetarian diners. With its cozy atmosphere, Gleason's is the perfect spot for any gathering. If you're interested in exploring similar dining options, be sure to check out Fusion Food Hall and The Peekskill Coffee House. Have you dined with us before? We would love to hear your thoughts—leave us a review!

Small Plates

LARGE MIXED GREEN SALAD

N.	
4	

Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.0	Kids Breakfast KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES \$9).0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Italian Dinners EGGPLANT PARMESAN PASTA \$19).0
RISOTTO		Popular Items APPETIZER MEATBALLS \$13	3.0
Fish SEA BASS		Condiments SIDE BUTTER	
Steaks RIBEYE STEAK	\$29.0	Lunch - Salads LARGE CAESAR SALAD \$13	3.0
From The Grill RIBS		Bread Rolls CHEESY BREAD \$10).0
Nachos STEAK NACHOS	\$14.0	Pizzagrupp 6 FIGARO PIZZA	
Chicken Wings wings	\$16.0	Simon'z Value Center SMALL MIXED GREEN SALAD \$6	5.0
Hot Drinks COFFEE		Additional Charges CAKE CUTTING FEE \$20).0
Veg. Pizzas SPRING FLING PIZZA	\$18.0	Sides + Sweets + Kids SIDE MARINARA	

\$10.0

Salads (Spring Menu)

\$14.0

SPRING FLING SALAD

Sandwiches		MEATBALL PARMESAN WEDGE	\$18.0
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$18.0	EGGPLANT PARMESAN WEDGE	\$18.0
SHRIMP PO'BOY	\$19.0	PASTA MARINARA- FULL	\$10.0
Drinks		Salads	
BOARDWALK	\$19.0	SMALL CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
BEER		BEET ARUGULA SALAD	\$14.0
		WATERMELON SALAD	\$14.0
Chicken		SPRING SALAD	\$13.0
CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS	\$10.0	ARUGULA SALAD	
CHICKEN PARMESAN		Davida	
		Pasta	
Kids Meal		PENNE VODKA W/ CHICKEN	\$22.0
KIDS CHICKEN CUTLET VEGGIE	\$10.0	PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$16.0
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN VEGGIE	\$10.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA	\$21.0
Coofood		SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$20.0
Seafood		PENNE	
OCTOPUS AND ORZO	\$20.0	Dizza Chasiala	
CALAMARI		Pizza Specials	
CRISPY CALAMARI	\$17.0	FULL MOON FEVER PIZZA	\$19.0
Kids Menu		SPICY MAMA PIZZA	\$20.0
		HERBIVORE PIZZA	\$19.0
KIDS PIZZA	\$10.0	SATURDAY IN THE PARK PIZZA	\$19.0
KIDS PASTA	\$8.0	SUPER PHIL	\$20.0
KIDS MAC AND CHEESE	\$8.0	Dessert	
Restaurant Category			
VEGETARIAN		SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$9.0
ITALIAN		CHOCOLATE OLIVE OIL CAKE	\$8.0
DESSERT		ZEPPOLIS	\$7.0
		ZEI I OLIO	4
		GELATO TRIO	\$8.0
Pasta & Wedges			



CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

OYSTERS \$15.0 **PIZZA SALAD**

CHICKEN TUNA STEAK PASTA ICE CREAM

DESSERTS

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE \$10.0 SIDE BROCCOLI RABE \$8.0 **SEASONED FRIES** \$6.0 **BOWL OF SOUP SPLIT PEA W/HAM** \$9.0 SEASONAL VEGETABLE ZUCCHINI \$6.0 **CUP OF SOUP SPLIT PEA W/ HAM** \$5.0

SIDE RANCH

SIDE SWEET CHILI

SIDE BBQ

SIDE MAYO

Ingredients Used

PARMESAN



HALIBUT \$27.0 **SALMON** \$24.0

CHOCOLATE CHOCOLATE CHIP

CHEESE SHRIMP

BACON

SAUSAGE

MOZZARELLA

Pizza

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	BUILD A PIZZA	\$13.0
是	HOT-CHA-CHA	\$18.0
	FOR CHEESE!	\$18.0
PIZZA MAF	RGHERITA	\$16.0
MEATBALI	_ PIZZA	\$18.0
FLAMMKUCHEN		\$18.0
MUSHROOM LEEK		\$17.0
SAUSAGE RABE		\$19.0
SPRING AWAKENING PIZZA		\$19.0
HAWAII 5.0		\$19.0
BBO CHICKEN PIZZA		\$19.0



CARNIVORE PIZZA

\$19.0

Gleason's

911 South St, Peekskill, NY 10566, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 16:00-22:00 Thursday 16:00-00:00 Friday 16:00-00:00 Saturday 12:00-00:00 Sunday 15:00-22:00



Made with Menu